Seventy-five (75) feet from property lines, except where the property lines nearest to the 

utility-scale solar energy system define and separate properties belonging to participating 
landowners. 

b. Three hundred (300) feet from habitable dwellings. 

c. One hundred twenty-five (125) feet from road right-of-way lines, including future right-

of-way lines if known at the time of application.  

d. One hundred fifty (150) feet from wildlife management areas and state recreation areas. 

e. Two hundred fifty (250) feet from buildings.